Name

KAREN JENE BAKER
KILYANA EILYSH HORNUNG
YOLANDA M MENA

MARY FRANCES FALTER
BRUCE MOORMAN
MARTHA LEE MCGREGOR
SUSAN MARIE RUSSELL
GLORIA ALONZO HARRIS
DAVID CORY BOURLAND

HOLLY MCNAMARA CHAMBERS-BOUGOR

GREGORY ALAN CZARNECKI
TERESA LYNN CZARNECKI
BRUNO MARTINEZ JR

AMY LILLIAN TINNEY

CODY C WHITE

STEPHANIE ANNE MOORE
GEORGE THOMAS PITTENGER

EMILY DANIELLE BROOKS DAHLMAN
CYNTHIA VERONICA MONSEVALLES

GEORGE MONSEVALLES
EMMA ROSE WEATHERFORD
CECILIA DANIEL DEHOYOS
MAZELLA SHED VARDEMAN
SAMUEL EARL WILSON
JENIFER GARCIA

DACY GARCIA

CHARLES PARKER SPENCER IlI
LEYLA ELIZABETH GALAVIZ
SUSAN J ARNESEN

WILLIAM BRUCE VIEREGGE
BRIANNA MARIE GARNER
CHERYL ANN MONIZ
PATRICIA ANN LOVELACE
BILLY DON LOVELACE

DOUGLAS CARR CUNNINGHAM

LINVA ALLEN POWELL
HERMAN ELBERT POWELL
BARBARA ESTELLE SAUCEDA

VICTORIA RENE MARENTES-DELGADO

KATIE JOHNSON LACY
DWAYNE ANTHONY NORVELL
ABIGAIL LYNN CARRERA
EMILY MICHELLE CARRERA
JAZMINE MARIE CARRERA
RACHEL RUIZ

MAURO LORA

NANCY JO WERSTLER
GEORGIA ANN GALVAN
ROBERT GALVAN

JESSE LEE OFFUTT

MARY RUTH HARRIS-BOLLINGER

JAMES WALTER BOLLINGER
SHARON ELAINE WOLFKILL
JIMMY FOSTER WOLFKILL
SONDRA MICHELLE BUSSEY
MICHAEL CLINT BARR
SUSAN J DUNN

JOSEPH NATHAN DUNN
BEN ROSS STREET
REBECCA ANN BARNARD
RAYMOND LEO BARNARD

02.17.2026-02.19.26

State ID
1149192635
2207876781
1047412283
1027363433
1015869092
1015743141
1055844323
1015770886
1020822682
1164374718
1166540531
2145693853
2167381958
1046671044
1027474921
1015834820
1087887153
2202102963
1015796888
1015796890
2193324819
1204276380
1039807004
1015725880
2219865710
2219865280
2171664037
1210245122
1182441395
1023583024
2174839517
2153755240
1015831226
1015830121
2153754547
1204727371
1047143155
1015761225
1185186930
1015866325
1015869950
2203600147
2204771703
2155246077
2002376214
1186904929
1021209382
2133100729
1032667384
2165074217
1216507280
1044464321
1076661023
1076649171
1196027191
1015743564
2212247430
2212247469
1125895850
2168094139
2203078879

Polling Place

COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

Democratic Voter Participation Report

Time

2/17/2026 9:04

2/17/2026 9:48
2/17/2026 16:35

2/18/2026 9:11

2/18/2026 9:37
2/18/2026 10:45
2/18/2026 11:11
2/19/2026 10:11
2/19/2026 11:07
2/19/2026 11:54
2/19/2026 13:43
2/19/2026 13:45
2/19/2026 14:26
2/19/2026 16:28

2/17/2026 8:03
2/17/2026 11:09
2/17/2026 13:11
2/17/2026 15:32

2/18/2026 8:56

2/18/2026 8:57

2/19/2026 9:14
2/19/2026 13:35
2/19/2026 14:03

2/17/2026 9:26
2/17/2026 10:42
2/17/2026 10:45
2/17/2026 11:24
2/17/2026 14:35

2/18/2026 8:08

2/18/2026 8:48
2/18/2026 10:47
2/18/2026 11:33
2/18/2026 11:34
2/18/2026 11:35
2/18/2026 11:36
2/18/2026 11:37
2/18/2026 11:38
2/18/2026 12:38

2/19/2026 9:00
2/19/2026 10:27
2/19/2026 10:55
2/19/2026 13:16
2/19/2026 13:17
2/19/2026 13:18
2/19/2026 13:19
2/19/2026 16:30

2/17/2026 9:53
2/17/2026 10:51
2/17/2026 10:52
2/17/2026 11:21
2/17/2026 13:09
2/17/2026 13:10
2/17/2026 13:47
2/17/2026 13:48

2/18/2026 8:01
2/18/2026 10:42
2/18/2026 11:01
2/18/2026 11:02
2/18/2026 11:06
2/18/2026 12:20
2/18/2026 12:21

Precinct
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BARBARA SUZANNE HARRIS
BARBARA CALDARE HARRIS
STEVEN WAYNE COUTRET
JOHN KENNETH OGRADY
FRANCES ROBINSON LEMONS
GINGER DERETTA LICHTENSTEIN
GLENNA JEAN RIGGS
BLANCA DIANNA BELLER
LONNIE LEIGH SMITH

DEANN BURKE SMITH
KEWEUN RAY BROWN JR
VICKIE LYNNETTE BROWN
RACHELLE SUE BARRON
KENNETH GAGE BURNETTE
JANET M BURNETTE

DEBRA HENRY JONES

MERRY ILENE WILBURN
PAULA DEYANIRA CHAPA
WALLACE PRESTON RICHARDS
CLAUDIA AIDEE SALINAS
LISA ROUTH WAY

COROCINA SIMON GARCIA
PHYLLIS GRIFFIN-JONES
RICHARD WILLIAM GULLY
MARITZA CECILIO HERNANDEZ
BETTY JEAN LOWRANCE
WILL F LOWRANCE

DUSTIN CALLAWAY WHITE
JOAQUIN ESCALANTE

ELIZA POLLY SMITH

EARNEST LEE BRISTER JR
PATRICIA ANN HICKS
MANDY SUE IVY

BRENDA GUZMAN DOMINGUEZ
JULIAN JOSEPH DOMINGUEZ
LISA ROCHELLE WHIPPER
THOMAS MARK HANSON
DIANNA LYNN HALE

NATALIE COLLEEN BOWER
DONNA LOU BOWER

DAVID WAYNE BOWER
JERLENE MILLER

JOHNNY L MILLER

DANIEL JAMES KUTZ
MICHAEL J ELLIS

GARY C COPPLE

WENDY BURDEN WRIGHT
MYRNA SAENZ WILSON
SHEILA ANN WHITE

FREDDIE REICH FINSTAD
ROBERT KENNITH MCADAMS
JANICE ANNE PEES

SARAH JANELLE DIAZ
CATHERINE JANE DIAZ
MARGARET MITCHELL
CHERYL HARPER COMER
GARY LYNN COMER

BETTY MCCANN NEWMAN
JOHN KEITH HERRING

CLARA SUE COLLINS
WILLIAM MONTAGUE HAYNER
APRYL MARIE CHAVEZ

1015763179
1015760699
1196589632
2121920547
1015816830
1044652920
1146032305
1046529256
1084326559
1084319402
2134196015
2134208127
1125742120
1015718844
1034579552
1204606986
1061370848
1117345929
1085483832
1061077579
2212761685
3382769516
1052564447
1004004736
2201208824
1015748583
1015748596
1217360717
2120141032
2003564078
1018845351
1015738974
1001858602
1022785239
1153747439
1022389950
1149426015
1015751002
2165859855
1015723454
1015876993
1015719536
1015719656
2200623216
2001436704
1028760836
1047384581
1052475270
1034861027
1021745398
1143699526
1216028907
2124728095
1019137688
1015836367
1042783123
1042873330
1058341625
1015775952
1124957116
1083613777
2204968176

HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
HURON ANNEX

2/18/2026 13:15
2/18/2026 13:17
2/18/2026 15:39

2/19/2026 8:45
2/19/2026 10:18
2/19/2026 10:19
2/19/2026 11:17
2/19/2026 12:30
2/19/2026 13:28
2/19/2026 13:28
2/19/2026 14:28
2/19/2026 14:29
2/19/2026 16:08
2/18/2026 10:18
2/18/2026 10:19
2/19/2026 10:25
2/19/2026 12:38
2/17/2026 10:51
2/17/2026 11:08
2/17/2026 13:52
2/17/2026 14:52
2/17/2026 16:46

2/18/2026 9:52

2/18/2026 9:56
2/18/2026 15:37
2/18/2026 16:10
2/18/2026 16:12

2/19/2026 8:22

2/19/2026 8:23

2/19/2026 8:23
2/19/2026 10:20
2/19/2026 11:49
2/19/2026 13:47
2/19/2026 14:27
2/19/2026 14:28
2/19/2026 16:57
2/17/2026 11:33
2/19/2026 11:15
2/19/2026 12:40
2/19/2026 12:41
2/19/2026 12:42

2/17/2026 8:13

2/17/2026 8:15
2/17/2026 10:06
2/17/2026 12:50
2/17/2026 15:03
2/17/2026 16:36

2/18/2026 8:06

2/18/2026 9:33
2/18/2026 11:34
2/18/2026 11:36
2/18/2026 11:38
2/18/2026 13:39
2/18/2026 13:40

2/19/2026 9:12
2/19/2026 10:09
2/19/2026 10:10
2/19/2026 10:40
2/19/2026 12:53
2/19/2026 12:54
2/19/2026 12:56
2/19/2026 13:46
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TAWANDA DEBORAH HALL
JUANITA R SOLIZ

RUBY LEE CZARNECKI
EDWARD FRANK CZARNECKI
JIMMIE LAVELLE IVIE
GLENDA MEEKS

HERMELO PEREZ FLORES
VICKII JEANNETTE KAPPELMAN
RICARDO CERVANTES
CHARLES A DOERR JR
MILTON RAY CRANFILL
CAURTHEY JUNEAU PHILLIPS
DOMINIQUE D BELL

JESSE M SCOTT

SUZANNE MORA SCOTT
VELMA LOUISE ERVIN-HAYNES
EMALEE BREAN CRUZ

CLAIRE FRANCES TALIAFERRO
LENA MAE GATEWOOD
SAMANTHA LASHA HERNANDEZ
LISA ANN HERNANDEZ
JEFFREY P HUDSON

AUSTIN CADE MANGUM
MICHAEL GENE GRISHAM JR
ADAMARIS NEGRETE

LAURA ELENA KERR

RONNIE EARL EWING
KENNETH LEE CAVANAUGH
ELIZABETH COOK

KEITH BRETT COOK

LESTER B MARTIN IlI

SARAH ELIZABETH MARTIN
EARL WAYNE COPE

CARLA JEAN WALKER
KRISTALIE S JESTER

LINDA SUE FINNERTY

JUDITH WALKER BURRIS
KEVIN CASTLE

MELISSA L PICHA

GERALD WAYNE PICHA
LETHA AYCOCK

CHRISTINA LEANN MOORE
JAMES MICHAEL SESSIONS
GORDON CURTIS NORRELL
ELLA ELAINE JANOTA

STEVE W ASHCRAFT
PATRICIA ASHCRAFT

LINDA DARLENE NIOUS

PAUL KEITH EARL
RIGOBERTO JESUS FARIAS
STEWART SEDGWICK DIENST
BRENDA LEA PRINGER

JILL RENE DENDY

FOREST RICKI DENDY

JOYCE DARLENE PELLETTERA
GEORGEANNE MOORE WARD
LARRY DON WARD

LISA KATHLEEN WILSON
CALLIE MAE SANDERS

SARAH CHRISTINE STANTON
SHANNON RENEE COTTONGAME
CRISTINA SHAFER NISWANGER

1157464830
1149770045
1015725657
1015726365
1017202276
1015868507
2000118788
1000468835
1081493266
1018616783
1015713416
1170454786
1015830761
1220738219
1000007608
1015721134
1210245053
2119807077
2120243572
2125129501
2133943158
1143458353
2156995916
1006334941
2211761365
1188250650
1015746802
1019223280
1149181253
1149181380
2127090684
1043376481
1015858948
1124646669
1167972579
2217058881
1029860507
2189167976
1035549052
1035549121
1207776578
1048255536
1162282828
2169865063
1216090345
1015746894
1015724380
1206713137
1015726383
1057729993
1057606339
1021240512
1015727704
1015743945
2126477311
1015716773
1015716756
1045118729
1015740975
1015816310
1015823517
1125764766

HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
HUBBARD CIVIC CENTER
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX

HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
HURON ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX
COVINGTON STREET ANNEX

2/19/2026 15:52
2/18/2026 10:33

2/19/2026 9:57

2/19/2026 9:58
2/19/2026 10:33
2/19/2026 11:37
2/19/2026 12:36
2/19/2026 14:18
2/19/2026 16:50

2/17/2026 8:06

2/17/2026 9:14
2/17/2026 15:45
2/17/2026 16:47

2/18/2026 9:15

2/18/2026 9:16
2/18/2026 10:04
2/18/2026 11:16
2/18/2026 11:32
2/18/2026 13:31
2/18/2026 14:08
2/18/2026 14:08
2/18/2026 14:22
2/18/2026 15:55
2/18/2026 16:45

2/19/2026 8:52
2/19/2026 12:22

2/17/2026 8:56

2/17/2026 9:08

2/17/2026 9:59
2/17/2026 10:00
2/17/2026 11:03
2/17/2026 11:05
2/17/2026 12:44
2/17/2026 13:24

2/18/2026 8:02
2/18/2026 10:51
2/18/2026 12:30
2/18/2026 13:03
2/19/2026 10:27
2/19/2026 10:29
2/19/2026 11:48
2/19/2026 16:52

2/17/2026 9:18
2/17/2026 12:37
2/17/2026 12:39
2/17/2026 12:42
2/17/2026 12:43
2/17/2026 13:00
2/17/2026 13:04
2/17/2026 13:39
2/17/2026 15:08
2/17/2026 15:14
2/17/2026 16:13
2/17/2026 16:15
2/17/2026 16:58
2/18/2026 12:48
2/18/2026 12:53
2/18/2026 13:55
2/19/2026 11:11
2/19/2026 13:48
2/19/2026 15:00
2/19/2026 15:51

© LV OV LW VW wowuwox

10



	voter_check_in_details (6)

